Student ID
Swattie #1
Swattie #2
Swattie #3
Swattie #4
Swattie #5
Swattie #6
Swattie #7
Swattie #8
Swattie #9
Swattie #10
Swattie #11
Swattie #12
Swattie #13
Swattie #14
Swattie #15
Swattie #16
Swattie #17
Swattie #18
Swattie #19
Swattie #20
RU Grad #1
RU Grad #2
RU Grad #3

RU Grad #20
UF Grad #1
UF Grad #2

Number of grad schools applied to

12
11

15
12

13
12
11
11
10

Number of grad schools accepted to
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UF Grad #20




School
Swarthmore
Rutgers
University of Flor
Cornell

Michigan State

Percent of graduating class entering grad school

0.65
0.24
0.14
0.54
0.31



