Student ID	Number of grad schools applied to	Number of grad schools accepted to
Swattie #1	12	3
Swattie #2	11	1
Swattie #3	9	0
Swattie #4	15	5
Swattie #5	12	2
Swattie #6	5	2
Swattie #7	13	3
Swattie #8	12	10
Swattie #9	11	9
Swattie #10	11	6
Swattie #11	10	2
Swattie #12		
Swattie #13		
Swattie #14		
Swattie #15		
Swattie #16		
Swattie #17		
Swattie #18		
Swattie #19		
Swattie #20		
RU Grad #1		
RU Grad #2		
RU Grad #3		
•		
RU Grad #20		
UF Grad #1		
UF Grad #2		

•	
•	
•	
•	
•	
•	
•	
•	
UF Grad #20	

School	Percent of graduating class entering grad school	
Swarthmore		0.65
Rutgers		0.24
University of Flor		0.14
Cornell		0.54
Michigan State		0.31